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XVIII Memoriat pam. Stanistawa Skowronskiego
Turniej OPEN
Poznan, 19.11.2011 r.

Nazwisko Imie

Chojnacki, Krzysztof
Urban, Klaudiusz
Sieciechowicz, Marcin
Plichta, Kamil
Paczka, Patryk
Schmidt, Wtodzimierz
Dzwikowski, Adam
Stachowiak, Stawomir
Koztowski, Tomasz
Stypka, Zbigniew
Niekras, Dawid
Grzesinski, Krzysztof
Kostecki, Samuel
Choremski, Stawomir
Hoffmann, Piotr

Kaczmarek, Piotr

Gawiejnowicz, Stanistaw

Katuzny, Tomasz
Pawlicki, Dariusz
Chojnacki, Wojciech
Jakubowski, Maciej
Okonek, Wojciech
Nowak, Mikotaj
Nowak, Stanistaw
Wasiak, Stanislaw
Michalak, Roman
Piasecki, Andrzej
Niemier, Hubert
Stoktosa, Stanistaw
Hoffmann, Kacper
Zimowski, Tomasz
Solarski, Jan
Choremska, Zuzanna
Nawrocik, Marek
Olejniczak, Czestaw

Sziwe, Zbigniew

ELO
2436

2463
2441
2183
1799
2378
2013
2024
1963
1863
1828
1871
1448
1467
1738
1830
1649
1670
1714
1545

1556

1806

1322

1318

1461

Rank.

2400
2400
2400
2200
1800
2500
2013
2000
2100
2000
2000
2000
1600
1600
2000
2100
1800
1800
1800
1600
1800
1800
1800
1600
2000
1800
1600
1600
1600
1600
1400
1600
1600
1800
1000
1000

Klub

KS Pocztowiec Poznan

KS Pocztowiec Poznan
ASSz Miedz Legnica

UKS MDK Otwock

MKS MDK Trzcianka

KS Pocztowiec Poznan
LKS Chrobry Gniezno
Lipno Steszew

LKS Piast Srem

KS Pocztowiec Poznan
UKS KSM Tecza Koscian
Raszyn Poznan

UMKS Na Pieterku Poznan
UMKS Na Pieterku Poznan
LKS Piast Srem

LKS Piast Srem

KS Lipno Steszew

KS Pocztowiec Poznan

KS LECH-WSUS Poznan
KS Pocztowiec Poznan
MUKS Wieza Pleszew

KS LECH-WSUS Poznan
UKS Polan Poznan
Raszyn Poznan

Raszyn Poznan

Raszyn Poznan

UMKS Na Pieterku Poznan
KS Pocztowiec Poznan

KS LECH-WSUS Poznan
LKS Piast Srem

UKS KSM Tecza Koscian
KS LECH-WSUS Poznan
UMKS Na Pieterku Poznan
Koziegtowy

Pobiedziska

Poznan

Pkt.
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MBch.
41.50

42.00
40.50
41.50
35.50
40.50
38.00
36.00
33.50
37.00
35.50
35.50
29.50
25.50
35.00
34.50
34.00
33.00
30.00
29.50
29.00
27.50
30.00
29.50
23.50
32.00
29.00
27.00
25.00
31.00
26.00
26.00
25.50
25.50
25.00
24.50
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Sedzia gtéwny
Janusz Woda, IA



